
WINES
C H A M P A G N E  /  S P A R K L I N G

REGION

Italy

Marlborough, NZ 

South Australia

North Canterbury, NZ 

Marlborough, NZ

Champagne, FRA

Champagne, FRA

BOTTLE

65.0

70.0

16.0

90.0

115.0

175.0

280.0

GLASS

14.5

15.5

16.0

-

-

-

-

La Contesse Prosecco

‘Cecilia’ Brut by Allan Scott

Dunnes and Greene 200ml

Amisfield Pet Nat

Nautilus Vintage Rose

Mumm Brut Grand Cordon 

Charles Heidsieck Brut 

S A U V I G N O N  B L A N C

Marlborough, NZ 

Marlborough, NZ 

Central Otago, NZ 

Marlborough, NZ

Marlborough, NZ

Rose & Rose

Te Pa Seaside

Amisfield 

Astrolabe

Jules Taylor 

12.5

13.5

16.0

-

-

55.0

60.0

75.0

65.0

69.0

C H A R D O N N A Y

Paritua Stone Paddock

Lake Chalice 'The Raptor'

Dancing Water

Caves de Lugny Villages

Tiki ‘KORO’

Greystone

Hawkes Bay, NZ

Marlborough, NZ

North Canterbury, NZ

Burgandy, FRA

Hawkes Bay, NZ

North Canterbury, NZ

13.5

14.5

16.5

-

-

-

61.0

65.0

75.0

75.0

84.0

110.0

R O S E
Bijou

Rose & Rose

Dancing Water

Greystone

Provence, FRA

Marlborough, NZ

North Canterbury, NZ

North Canterbury, NZ

-

12.5

14.0

-

52.0

55.0

62.0

75.0



WINES
W H I T E  V A R I E T A L S

Spy Valley Riesling

Pegasus Bay Riesling

Rose & Rose Pinot Gris

Peregrine Pinot Gris

Pegasus Bay Gewürztraminer

Te Whare Ra ‘TORU”
Gewürztraminer, Riesling and Pinot Gris.

Redmetal Albarino

GLASS BOTTLE

13.5

-

12.5

15.5

-

16.5

61.0

77.0

55.0

72.0

75.0

78.0

80.0

REGION

Marlborough, NZ

North Canterbury, NZ

Marlborough, NZ

Central Otago, NZ

North Canterbury, NZ

Marlborough, NZ

Hawkes Bay, NZ

P I N O T  N O I R
Greystone Nor'wester

Tiki “KORO”

Driven Snow

Dancing Water

Maude Mohawk

Pegasus Bay

Valli “Waitaki”

Marlborough, NZ

Central Otago, NZ

Central Otago, NZ

North Canterbury, NZ

Central Otago, NZ

North Canterbury, NZ

Central Otago, NZ

15.5

17.5

-

-

-

-

-

72.0

84.0

75.0

95.0

115.0

135.0

180.0

S H I R A Z  -  S Y R A H  -  G R E N A C H E
Grant Burge Ink Shiraz

Paritua Stone Paddock Syrah

Claymore "You'll Never Walk Alone" GSM

Redmetal Syrah

Esk valley Artisinal Grenache

Torbreck Cuvee Juveniles GSM 

St Hallett Blackwell Shiraz

Man O War Dreadnought

Barossa Valley, AUS

Hawkes Bay, NZ

Clare Valley, AUS

Hawkes Bay, NZ

Hawkes Bay, NZ

Barossa Valley, AUS

Barossa Valley, AUS 

Waiheke Island, NZ 

13.5

14.4

16.0

-

-

-

-

-

61.0

65.0

73.0

82.0

92.0

95.0

110.0

118.0



C A B E R N E T  -  M E R L O T  -  M A L B E C
Tilia Malbec

Pegasus Bay Merlot Cabernet

Saint Clair Pioneer Block 17 Plateau Merlot

Te Mata Merlot Cabernets

Claymore Cabernet Sauvignon

Church Bay "Gratitude" 
Bordeaux Blend

Pegasus Bay “Maestro”
Merlot, Malbec - very limited stock available

REGION

Mendozza, ARG

North Canterbury, NZ

Hawkes Bay, NZ

Hawkes Bay, NZ

Clare Valley, AUS

Waiheke, NZ

North Canterbury, NZ

Tempus Two Botrytis Semillon 375ml

Mouton Cadet Reserve Sauternes '18 750ml 

De Bortoli Show Liqueur Muscat

Quinta de la Rosa Tawny Port

Quinta de la Rosa Ruby Port 

Taylors Tawny 10 YO Port 

Valdespino Pedro Ximenez Sherry

Remy Martin V.S.O.P. 

Remy Martin X.O. 

Darozze 20YO 

Darozze 12yo

GLASS BOTTLE

12.5

17.5

-

-

-

-

-
-

55.0

88.0

65.0

75.0

77.0

100.0

155.0

WINES

D E S S E R T  W I N E S  -  P O R T  -  S H E R R Y  -  C O G N A C
REGION

NSW, AUS

Bordeaux, France

Australia

Portugal 

Portugal 

Portugal 

Spain 

France, Cognac

France, Cognac

France, Armagnac

France, Armagnac

GLASS BOTTLE

90ml

 14.0

13.0

 60ml

13.5

12.0

12.0

13.5

12.0

45ml

18.0

45.0

25.0

20.0

55.0

95.0


